
EN

Ford Ranger (2012-2015; 2015- )
Underbody Armour for:

2333.1845.1 2111.1845.1/32333.1845.1/6

DE

RU

UNDERBODY ARMOUR INSTALLATION MANUAL
(FUEL TANK)

MONTAGEEINLEITUNG FÜR UNTERBODENSCHUTZSYSTEM

ИНСТРУКЦИЯ ПО УСТАНОВКЕ КОМПЛЕКТА ЗАЩИТ
(ТОПЛИВНЫЙ БАК)
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EN Ratchet
DE Ratsche
RU Трещетка
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x1x1 x1 M10x65/32.5 x2 M10 x1x1
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M10x20 M10x30x2 10 x7



4



5



6



7



8



9


